NTS Election Night Reporting System -

OFFICIAL

Accumulated Race results

Dutchess County Board of Elections
Office of the Board of Elections

47 Cannon Street
Poughkeepsie, NY 12601
845-486-2473

Commissioners
Erik J. Haight
Frances A. Knapp
Deputy Commissioners
Christopher Baiano
Victoria Perry

General Election 03/20/2012

State L egislative District 100
35 of 35 (100%) machines reporting (35 total districts)

New York State Assembly 100th District
Frank K. Skartados
John Forman
Scatter
Void

State L egislative District 103
74 of 74 (100%) machines reporting (74 total districts)

New York State Assembly 103rd District
Richard C. Wager
Didi Barrett
Scatter
Void

04/03/2012 01:01:09 PM

Page 1

Votefor 1
2,576
1,446

3
2

Votefor 1
4,477
4,146

11
3



