NTS Election Night Reporting System - Accumulated Race results OFFICIAL

Dutchess County Board of Elections Office of the Board of Elections

47 Cannon Street Poughkeepsie, NY 12601 845-486-2473 Commissioners
Erik J. Haight
Frances A. Knapp
Deputy Commissioners
Christopher Baiano
Victoria Perry

General Election 03/20/2012

State Legislative District 100

35 of 35 (100%) machines reporting (35 total districts)

New York State Assembly 100th District	Vote for 1
Frank K. Skartados	2,576
John Forman	1,446
Scatter	3
Void	2

State Legislative District 103

74 of 74 (100%) machines reporting (74 total districts)

New York State Assembly 103rd District	Vote for 1
Richard C. Wager	4,477
Didi Barrett	4,146
Scatter	11
Void	3

04/03/2012 01:01:09 PM Page 1